DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY,VENEREOLOGY &LEPROSY

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF SEPTEMBER -2019.
TIME:2.00PM TO 4.00PM.

Copy To:-1. The Dean, KVGMC&H,Sullia.

2.Prof Emeritus, KVGMC&H ,Sullia.

3.Notice Board.

4.0ffice File
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SL.NO DATE DAY PRESENTATION | TOPIC PG MODERATOR
STUDENT
01 03/09/2019 | Tuesday Subject Cut manifestation Dr.N.Badrinath
Seminar of CKD Dr.Aiswarya
02 06/09/2019 | Friday Clinical SLE Dr. Rehna Dr. Sachin
Seminar Shetty
03 07/09/2019 | Saturday Journal Club Dermatology Dr. Gnana Dr. Ashwini
' Prabha.M
04 09/09/2019 | Monday Subject Structure and Dr. Priyanka | Dr.N.Badrinath
Seminar function of skin
05 13/09/2019 | Friday Clinical Erythoderma Dr. Rehna Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar
06 14/09/2019 | Saturday Journal Club STD Dr. Sachin
Dr.Aiswarya Shetty
07 17/09/2019 | Tuesday Subject Never drugs in Dr. Rehna Dr.Mallikarjun
Seminar leprocy
08 20/09/2019 | Friday Clinical Drug reaction —SJS / Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar TEN Dr.Aiswarya
09 21/09/2019 | Saturday Journal Club Leprosy Dr. Rehna Dr. Sachin
Shetty
; 10 24/09/2019 | Tuesday Subject Anatomy of male Dr.Anjali Dr.N.Badrinath
Seminar genital tract
11 27/0S/2019 | Friday Clinical Pemphigus vulgaris Dr. Belliappa
Seminar Dr.Aiswarya
12 30/09/2019 | Saturday Subject Phototherapy Dr. Gnana Dr. Ashwini.
Seminar Prabha.M
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